Dr. M. L. Dhawale Memorial Homoeopathic Institute Central Register

OPD PATIENT DATA YEAR 15t Jan to 315t Mar 2024
Department Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
General Medicine 3502 3325 3428
Gynaec / Obst 219 204 226
Paediatrics 450 439 468
Surgery 1763 1593 1631
Total 5934 5561 5753
Grand Total 17248
IPD PATIENT DATA YEAR 15t Jan to 315 Mar 2024
Department Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
General Medicine 96 95 94
Gynaec / Obst 6 9 7
Paediatrics 35 28 31
Surgery 39 42 40
IPD BED OCCUPANCY YEAR 15t Jan to 315 Mar 2024
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
Average % 68 72 74




Description

PROCEDURES & OPERATIONS 15t Jan to 315 Mar 2024

Number of Deliveries

Number of Operations

Number of Minor procedures

Jan

6

96

11

Feb

5

91

8

6

90

10

17

277

29

Description

INVESTIGATIONS YEAR 15t Jan to 315 Mar 2024

Number of X- Rays

Number of ECG

Number of USG

Jan

357

140

47

Feb

301

110

70

345

137

67

1003

387

184




Description LABORATORY TEST YEAR 15t Jan to 315 Mar 2024

Hematological Test Bio-Chemical Test Serological Test Microbiological Test

Jan 380 352 196 76

Feb 359 324 188 70

Mar 364 312 180 72

Total 1103 988 564 218




