		OPD P	ATIENT DA	ГА YEAR 1 st	Jan to 31 st Ma	ar 2024						
Department	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
General Medicine	3502	3325	3428									
Gynaec / Obst	219	204	226									
Paediatrics	450	439	468									
Surgery	1763	1593	1631									
Total	5934	5561	5753									
Grand Total					·	17248					·	

Dr. M. L. Dhawale Memorial Homoeopathic Institute Central Register

	IPD PATIENT DATA YEAR 1 st Jan to 31 st Mar 2024											
Department	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
General Medicine	96	95	94									
Gynaec / Obst	6	9	7									
Paediatrics	35	28	31									
Surgery	39	42	40									
		IPD BEI) OCCUPAN	NCY YEAR 1 ^s	t Jan to 31 st	Mar 2024			1			
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Average %	68	72	74									

Description	PROCEDURES & OPERATIONS 1 st Jan to 31 st Mar 2024							
	Number of Deliveries	Number of Operations	Number of Minor procedures					
Jan	6	96	11					
Feb	5	91	8					
Mar	6	90	10					
Apr								
May								
Jun								
July								
Aug								
Sept								
Oct								
Nov								
Dec								
Total	17	277	29					

INVESTIGATIONS YEAR 1 st Jan to 31 st Mar 2024							
Number of X- Rays	Number of ECG	Number of USG					
357	140	47					
301	110	70					
345	137	67					
1003	387	184					
	Number of X- Rays 357 301 345	Number of X- Rays Number of ECG 357 140 301 110 345 137					

Description	LABORATORY TEST YEAR 1 st Jan to 31 st Mar 2024						
	Hematological Test	Bio-Chemical Test	Serological Test	Microbiological Test			
Jan	380	352	196	76			
Feb	359	324	188	70			
Mar	364	312	180	72			
Apr							
May							
Jun							
July							
Aug							
Sept							
Oct							
Nov							
Dec							
Total	1103	988	564	218			